8 0 31  Ce s s na  A v e nue  ▪  Ga i t h e r s bur g ,  M a r y l a nd 2 0 87 9
    Pho ne :  3 0 1 - 5 1 9 -3 6 60  ▪  F a x :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -2 44 7  ▪  r ea c t e l @r eac t e l . c o m  ▪  ww w. r e a c t e l . c o m
    t wi t t e r :  h t t p : / / t w i t t e r . c o m / r e a c te l j i m  • I SO 9 0 0 1 :2 008  A c c r e di t e d
    P i c t u r e  s h o w n  a b o v e  m a y  n o t  b e  a n  a c t u a l  r e p r e s e n t a t i o n  o f  t h e  u n i t  d e s c r i b e d .
3C9-701-X6N11
Reactel is proud to present this bandpass filter as another member of the growing family of 700 MHz
LTE units.  This particular unit is suitable for the Lower Block A frequency band and is centered at
701 MHz.   Reactel has a large variety of LTE 700 and other wireless band filters and multiplexers;
please contact the factory with your specifications.
    SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
Center Frequency 701 MHz
Passband 698 – 704 MHz, minimum
Insertion Loss ≤ 1.0 dB @ Passband
Return Loss ≥ 20 dB @ Passband
Attenuation ≥ 30 dB @ 728 – 894 MHz
Connectors Type N Female in / out
Size
2.25” high x 1.25” wide x 3.3” long, nominal
excluding connectors
Electrical Specifications:
LLTTEE  770000  LLoowweerr  BBlloocckk  AA  BBaannddppaassss  FFiilltteerr